
OREGON HORSE CENTER  –  EUGENE   3.12.16 
 
 
 

5D AM                                                                                 
                               1D 
   1st 17.043 $197.60       Dallas Bauer on Bentley                         
   2nd 17.393 $172.90       Lesley Wilson on Nevada                         
   3rd 17.412 $123.50       Emily Bailey on Easily Biankus                  
   4th 17.449               Dakota O'Loughlin on SLS Envision               
                                                                                 
                               2D                                     
   1st 17.544 $174.80       Dakota O'Loughlin on No Special Frills          
   2nd 17.596 $152.95       Jessica Crouch on JK Hitman                     
   3rd 17.600 $109.25       Dani Grant on Toyin With Diamonds               
   4th 17.640               Susie Baird on Pebbles                          
   5th 17.662               Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle               
   6th 17.702               Shelby Nicks on Dr. Pepper Colonel              
   7th 17.726               Rebekah Grant on CD's Hoildoc                   
 8/9th 17.744               Kate Grace on Bidding War "Rowdy"               
 8/9th 17.744               Rachelle Smith on Behold n Hot Cash             
  10th 17.756               Katie Reichert on Mr. Bo Jangles                
  11th 17.908               Ariel Boline on Famous Bully                    
  12th 17.938               Sierra Stanley on Wolfe                         
  13th 17.940               Ellie Harrold on Eleanor Luvs Money             
  14th 17.965               Rebekah Grant on Beau                           
  15th 17.970               Jody Best on Holland smith                      
                                                                                 
                               3D    
   1st 18.142 $152.00       Kim Konrady on Betsy Bilt Rite                  
   2nd 18.162 $133.00       Autumn Mitchell on Tucker                       
   3rd 18.220 $ 95.00       Kristen Whitehead on Sugar                      
   4th 18.269               Cindy Conley on Request Badger                  
   5th 18.408               Kristen Whitehead on Tallie                     
                                                                                 
                               4D                                     
   1st 18.576 $129.20      Lisa LaRoe on Pepsi                             
   2nd 18.705 $113.05      Lizzie Pew on Dually                            
   3rd 18.731 $ 80.75      Tracey Train on IBA Blue Doc                    
   4th 18.752              Kirstie Elder on Pistol Packion Pepper          
                                          
                                     
                               5D                                                                                 
   1st 19.198 $ 106.40     Shawna Leslie on Flashem First                  
   2nd 19.306 $ 93.10      Jennifer Pillow on Bugzy                        
   3rd 19.389 $ 66.50      Katie Reichert on Letty                         
   4th 20.731              Miranda Davis on Moonie                         
N/T    917.507             Karen Mitchell on Driftin' Blue LeDoux          
N/T    918.105             Shawndra Pitts on Docs Dun Playin               
N/T    918.274             Toni Eberlein on Skip N Cee A Star  
N/T    919.181             Julie Miller on BKO Tiny Sunfrost               
N/T    920.600             Emalee Rogers on Cheyenne                       



N/T    921.547             Josie Burk on Faith                             
N/T    923.601             Dondi Marvin on Montana                         
N/T    927.442             Ashley Lawrence on AMD Poco's Duchess    
 
 

5D PM                                                                                
                               1D 
   1st 17.174 $126.75      Dani Grant on Toyin With Diamonds               
   2nd 17.367 $ 84.50      Shelby Nicks on Dr. Pepper Colonel              
   3rd 17.508              Emily Bailey on Easily Biankus                  
   4th 17.567              Rebekah Grant on CD's Hoildoc                   
   5th 17.597              Rebekah Grant on Beau                           
   6th 17.662              Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle               
                                                                                 
                               2D                                     
   1st 17.728 $112.13      Rachelle Smith on Behold n Hot Cash             
   2nd 17.760 $ 74.75      Cindy Conley on Request Badger                  
   3rd 17.826              Kristen Whitehead on Sugar                      
   4th 17.850              Kate Grace on Bidding War "Rowdy"               
   5th 17.887              Lisa LaRoe on Pepsi                             
   6th 17.953              Kristen Whitehead on Tallie                     
   7th 17.970              Jody Best on Holland smith                      
   8th 18.142              Kim Konrady on Betsy Bilt Rite                  
   9th 18.162              Autumn Mitchell on Tucker                       
                                                                                 
                               3D                             
   1st 18.601 $162.50      Katie Reichert on Letty                         
                                                                                 
                               4D 
   1st 18.731 $ 82.88      Tracey Train on IBA Blue Doc                    
   2nd 19.029 $ 55.25      Kirstie Elder on Pistol Packion Pepper          
                                                                                 
                               5D 
   1st 19.792 $ 113.75     Shawna Leslie on Flashem First                  
N/T    917.286             Karen Mitchell on Driftin' Blue LeDoux          
N/T    917.507             Lesley Wilson on Nevada                         
N/T    917.812             Jessica Crouch on JK Hitman                     
N/T    918.274             Toni Eberlein on Skip N Cee A Star  
N/T    919.293             Emalee Rogers on Cheyenne                       
N/T    920.410             Dondi Marvin on Montana    
 
                                                                                

OPEN AM 
                                                                                 
    1st 17.600 $ 63.00     Dani Grant on Toyin With Diamonds               
   2nd 17.756 $ 42.00      Katie Reichert on Mr. Bo Jangles                
   3rd 17.965              Rebekah Grant on Beau                           
   4th 19.198              Shawna Leslie on Flashem First                  
   5th 22.507              Karen Mitchell on Driftin' Blue LeDoux          
                                                                                 
  

OPEN PM 



   1st 17.174 $ 50.00      Dani Grant on Toyin With Diamonds               
   2nd 17.597 $ 34.00      Rebekah Grant on Beau                           
   3rd 19.198              Shawna Leslie on Flashem First                  
   4th 22.286              Karen Mitchell on Driftin' Blue LeDoux 
 

2500 NOVICE AM 
   1st 17.375 $ 63.00      Autumn Mitchell on Tucker                       
   2nd 17.533 $ 42.00      Susie Baird on Pebbles                          
   3rd 17.726              Rebekah Grant on CD's Hoildoc                   
   4th 17.744              Kate Grace on Bidding War "Rowdy"               
   5th 18.269              Cindy Conley on Request Badger   
 
 

2500 NOVICE PM 
   1st 17.375 $ 63.00      Autumn Mitchell on Tucker                       
   2nd 17.567 $ 42.00      Rebekah Grant on CD's Hoildoc                   
   3rd 17.760              Cindy Conley on Request Badger                  
   4th 17.850              Kate Grace on Bidding War                  
   5th  19.297              Dondi Marvin on Montana       
 
                                                                                                            

1000 NOVICE AM                        
   1st 17.596 $ 49.00      Jessica Crouch on JK Hitman                     
   2nd 17.744 $ 29.00      Rachelle Smith on Behold n Hot Cash             
   3rd 18.429 $ 20.00      Toni Eberlein on Skip N Cee A Star  
   4th 18.524              Ashley Nash on Storm Razr                       
   5th 19.213              Katie Reichert on Letty                         
   6th 19.753              Ashley Schmitt on Falcons on Deck               
   7th 20.200              Miranda Davis on Moonie                         
                                                                                    
                                                                                 

1000 NOVICE PM 
   1st 17.728 $ 34.00      Rachelle Smith on Behold n Hot Cash             
   2nd 18.429 $ 22.00      Toni Eberlein on Skip N Cee A Star  
   3rd 19.067              Katie Reichert on Letty                   
   4th  22.812              Jessica Crouch on JK Hitman                     


